
Scan the QR code or visit
stackandstill.co.uk/food

MENU ALLERGENS

BUILD YOUR OWN

VANILLA

CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

ICE CREAM
TOPPING
SCOOP
CONE

3.25
3.50
3.95

All calorie counts are based on calculations 
and may vary fractionally from Stack to Stack.

Please discuss dietary requirements with
your server prior to ordering.

AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

3.95
3.95
3.95

COLD DRINKS INDIVIDUALLY PRICED IN FRIDGE

FLAT WHITE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA 

3.95
3.95
4.25
3.00

SAVOURY
14.75

14.20

13.75

13.75
Double Buttermilk Stack • Scottish Smoked Salmon 
Smashed Avocado Creme Fraiche • Pickled Red Onion 
Chive • Chilli Oil

Double Buttermilk Stack • Smoked Streaky Bacon
Sausage • Baked Beans • Hash Brown
Sauteed Mushrooms • Fried Egg

SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO STACK
Double Buttermilk Stack • Smashed Avocado
Pico De Gallo • Spicy Pulled Chicken • Creme Fraiche
Feta • Coriander

SPICY CHICKEN STACK

(Vegetarian)

Double Buttermilk Stack • Pesto Eggs • Feta
Wilted Spinach • Pine Nuts  Sauteed Mushrooms
Tru�e Oil

PESTO EGGS STACKBIG BREAKFAST STACK

Double Buttermilk Stack • Greek Yoghurt • Granola
Blueberries • Strawberries • Raspberries
Honey • Mint

SUPERFOOD STACK

Double Buttermilk Stack • Mascarpone
Oreo • Banana • Chocolate Chip
Salted Caramel Sauce • Chocolate Sauce

TOFFEE APPLE STACK

OREO + BANANA STACK

Double Buttermilk Pancakes • Apple & Cinnamon
Walnuts • Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Sauce • To�ee Sauce

14.20 13.75

13.50
Double Buttermilk Stack • Nutella • Salted Pretzel 
Vanilla Ice Cream • White Chocolate Sauce
Chocolate Chips • Caramel Sauce

NUTELLA PRETZEL STACK 13.20

8.255.52.75 SHORT STACKDOUBLE STACKSINGLE STACK

Soft,�u�y, mildly sweet. 
Traditional American-style.

Packed with vanilla whey 
protein and oats!

Made with no gluten containing 
ingredients and also Dairy Free!

BUTTERMILK PROTEIN NON-GLUTEN
VEGAN

248 Kcal Per Pancake 231 Kcal, 34g Protein Per Pancake 226 Kcal Per Pancake

VeganVG

PICK A SIZE

CHOOSE A PANCAKE TYPE

PICK YOUR TOPPINGS

SAVOURY SWEET

Smoked Streaky Bacon
Scottish Smoked Salmon
Sausage
Spicy Pulled Chicken
Smashed Avocado
Sauteed Mushrooms
Baked Beans
Hash Brown

3.25
4
3

3.5
3
3
2
2

Warm Pesto
Pico De Gallo
Feta
Mozzarella
Hot Sauce
Chipotle Mayo
BBQ Sauce
Whipped Maple Butter

2.25
2.25

2
2

1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75

2.75
2.25

2.5
2.5

2.75
2
2
2

Strawberries
Banana
Blueberries
Raspberries
Maple Syrup
Walnuts / Almonds
Chocolate Chips
Oreo

Bisco� Spread
Nutella
Mascarpone
Greek Yoghurt
Chocolate Sauce
To�ee Sauce
Salted Caramel Sauce
White Chocolate Sauce

2.5
2.5

2.25
2.25
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

Serving Freshly Ground

Ethically Sourced Co�ee
Roasted in Glasgow!


